Series RS
710
▣ Easy to identify operation status
along solenoids
•Sol’A turns on red, and Sol’B
turns on green LED.
▣ Actualization of intensive wiring method
•Providing convenience to wiring process in accordance with

(R1)(P)(�R2)
Plug In Valve Model Number System
1) How to Order Valve & Base Assembly Type
Symbol mm Symbol Inch Applied series
T3 Ø3
T4 Ø4
T6 Ø6
T4 Ø4
T6 Ø6
T8 Ø8
U4 Ø5/32”
U6 Ø1/4”
U4 Ø5/32”
U6 Ø1/4”
U8 Ø5/16”
RS1000
RS2000
R S M A
1 2 3
1 D
5 6
T8V B
1⃞ Series
1 : RS1000
2 : RS2000
2⃞ Connector Type
D : D-Sub Connector (25Pin)
F : Flat Cable Connector (26Pin)
3⃞ Connector Extracting Direction
V : Vertical direction
H : Horizontal direction
4⃞ A and B Port Extracting Location 5⃞ Pilot Specification
6⃞ P, E Port Size

(P)
(R1)                    (�R2)sol.a sol.b
3) How to Order Valve Type
*
R S M S
1 2
1 M
1⃞ Series
1 : RS1000
2 : RS2000
(Inquire separately for
order)
2⃞ Pilot Specification
3⃞ P,E Port Size
3
4) How to Order Sup/Exh Block Type
Plug In Valve Item Number System
Blank Internal Pilot
Internal Pilot,
Silencer
Equipped
External Pilot
External Pilot,
Silencer
Equipped
N
P
PN
Symbol mm Symbol Inch Series
Ø8
M
Ø10
I
Ø5/16”
Ø3/8”
RS1000
RS2000
*
*
R S M C
1 2
D 15
1⃞ Connector Type
D : D-Sub Connector (25Pin)
F : Flat Cable Connector (26Pin)
2⃞ Cable Length
15 : 1.5m
30 : 3m
50 : 5m
5) How to Order Cable Type
710-738-RS  2012.9.7 4:8 PM  페이지715   한국원색인쇄사
Series RS 1000, 2000
716
R S M T B
1 2
1 5
1⃞ Series
1 : RS1000
2 : RS2000
2⃞ Base Station Number
(5~24-station)
3⃞ Sup/Exh Station
Blank : 1 Station
S2 : 2 Stations
S3 : 3 Stations
4 : 4 Stations
3
6) How to Order Tie Rod Type (over 5-stations)
7) How to Order Din Rail Type
R S M D B
1 2
1 06
*
1⃞ Series
1 : RS1000
2 : RS2000
2⃞ BASE Station Number
06 : 2~6 Stations
10 : 7~10 Stations
15 : 11~15 Stations
20 : 16~20 Stations
24 : 21~24 Stations
*
Plug In Valve Item Number System
R S M B1
8) How to Order Blank Plate Type
9) RS1000 Block Disc Indicating Method
R S M 1 1 0 6 A 2 2 1 4
※ In case of providing more than 2 types of pressure into one
manifold, utilize with attaching at base P-Port.
● Series
●
1 RS1000
2 RS2000
RS1000 RS2000
710-738-RS  2012.9.7 4:8 PM  페이지716   한국원색인쇄사
Series RS 1000, 2000
DW
DR100
DR200
RS1000,
2000
RS4000
SI UNIT
DV1000
DV3000
DV4000
DS300
DS3000
DS5000
DS2000
DS6000
DX1,DX2
DX1(2)R
DH
DP300
DP3000
DP5000
DM
DT220
717
Order Method and Notices
RS Series Valve, Manifold Ass’y Sheet
1) Refer to catalogue type indicating method for manifold assembly and valve switching method for documentation. Documentation example:
2) It is possible to order maximum 24-connection (single wiring) for single and maximum 12-connection (double wiring) for double and other